
Sublette High School 
BOYS GOLF - 2026

5/14/2025
Date Meet Site Time

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Stanton Co. JV Johnson 3:00 PM

Monday, April 06, 2026 Buffalo Dunes Garden City 10:00 AM

Monday, April 13, 2026 Lakin Lakin 1:00 PM

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 SWH- V Plains 1:00 PM

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 JV-Syracuse Syracuse 3:00 PM

Monday, April 27, 2026 Satanta 
Satanta
Hosted by 
Sublette

1:00 PM

Friday, May 01, 2026 Hugoton Hugoton 3:00 PM

Monday, May 04, 2026 Ulysses-JV/V Ulysses 1:00 PM

Tuesday, May 05, 2026 Syracuse-V Syracuse 1:00 PM

Wednesday, May 06, 2026 HPL League (TBD) Buffalo Dunes 9:00 AM

Friday, May 08, 2026 Johnson Johnson 3:00 PM

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Elkhart Elkhart 1:00 PM

Thursday, May 14, 2026 HPL League (TBD) Buffalo Dunes 9:00 AM

Monday, May 18, 2026 Regionals TBA TBA

Mon.-Tues. May 25/26 2026 State TBA TBA


